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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 11/30/2020

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 19,085.04 19,085.04

Reserve Account 18.77 18.77

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,472.99 45,472.99

Total Bank 19,085.04 45,491.76 64,576.80

Total Assets 19,085.04 45,491.76 64,576.80

Liabilities & Equity

Prepaid Assessment 20.00 20.00

20.00 20.00

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 4,495.98 4,495.98

Reserves Retained Earnings 40,740.63 40,740.63

Net Income 14,569.06 4,751.13 19,320.19

Total Equity 19,065.04 45,491.76 64,556.80

Total Liabilities & Equity 19,085.04 45,491.76 64,576.80
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 0.00 0.00 32,200.00 33,200.00 (1,000.00) 3.01% 33,200.00

Late Fees 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 -100.00% 0.00

Recovered NSF Fees 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 -100.00% 0.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.81 25.00 9.90 275.00 (265.10) 96.40% 300.00

TOTAL 0.81 25.00 32,339.90 33,475.00 (1,135.10) 3.39% 33,500.00

TOTAL Income 0.81 25.00 32,339.90 33,475.00 (1,135.10) 3.39% 33,500.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 500.00 5,287.59 5,500.00 212.41 3.86% 6,000.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 167.00 0.00 1,837.00 1,837.00 100.00% 2,000.00

Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 (30.00) -100.00% 0.00

Water 87.29 56.00 988.83 616.00 (372.83) -60.52% 675.00

TOTAL 567.98 723.00 6,306.42 7,953.00 1,646.58 20.70% 8,675.00

Administrative

Bank Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) -100.00% 0.00

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 2,897.00 3,000.00 103.00 3.43% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 104.00 0.00 1,144.00 1,144.00 100.00% 1,250.00

Management 314.00 315.00 3,439.00 3,465.00 26.00 0.75% 3,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Office Supplies 0.90 48.00 276.98 528.00 251.02 47.54% 575.00

Postage 1.92 0.00 94.08 0.00 (94.08) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 316.82 467.00 6,727.06 8,212.00 1,484.94 18.08% 8,680.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 0.00 943.00 4,259.37 10,373.00 6,113.63 58.94% 11,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 0.00 943.00 4,259.37 10,373.00 6,113.63 58.94% 11,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 360.00 0.00 3,960.00 3,960.00 100.00% 4,325.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 360.00 0.00 3,960.00 3,960.00 100.00% 4,325.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 423.99 500.00 76.01 15.20% 500.00

Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 (54.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 477.99 500.00 22.01 4.40% 500.00

TOTAL Expense 884.80 2,493.00 17,770.84 30,998.00 13,227.16 42.67% 33,500.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (883.99) (2,468.00) 14,569.06 2,477.00 12,092.06 -488.17% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 23.16 0.00 491.76 0.00 491.76 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 23.16 0.00 491.76 0.00 491.76 0.00% 0.00

Non-Operating Income

Reserve Income (Transferred from Op) 0.00 0.00 4,259.37 0.00 4,259.37 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Income 0.00 0.00 4,259.37 0.00 4,259.37 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 23.16 0.00 4,751.13 0.00 4,751.13 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 23.16 0.00 4,751.13 0.00 4,751.13 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 0.00 0.00% 32,200.00 99.57%

410001 Late Fees 0.00 0.00% 110.00 0.34%

410161 Recovered NSF Fees 0.00 0.00% 20.00 0.06%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.81 100.00% 9.90 0.03%

Total Income 0.81 100.00% 32,339.90 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 54.33% 5,287.59 29.75%

610130 Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00% 30.00 0.17%

750001 Water 87.29 9.87% 988.83 5.56%

Administrative

500080 Bank Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.06%

501003 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00% 2,897.00 16.30%

501006 Management 314.00 35.49% 3,439.00 19.35%

501010 Filing Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.06%

503000 Office Supplies 0.90 0.10% 276.98 1.56%

503010 Postage 1.92 0.22% 94.08 0.53%

Total Administrative 316.82 35.81% 6,727.06 37.85%

Non-Operating Expense

990000 Reserve Contribution 0.00 0.00% 4,259.37 23.97%

Total Non-Operating Expense 0.00 0.00% 4,259.37 23.97%

Taxes

504000 Taxes Property 0.00 0.00% 423.99 2.39%

504080 Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00% 54.00 0.30%

Total Taxes 0.00 0.00% 477.99 2.69%

Total Expense 884.80 100.00% 17,770.84 100.00%

Net Income (883.99) 14,569.06
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 23.16 100.00% 491.76 10.35%

Non-Operating Income

890000 Reserve Income (Transferred from Op) 0.00 0.00% 4,259.37 89.65%

Total Non-Operating Income 0.00 0.00% 4,259.37 89.65%

Total Income 23.16 100.00% 4,751.13 100.00%

Net Income 23.16 4,751.13
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 11/30/2020 G/L Balance: 18.77

Statement Balance: 18.77Linked Statement: 120220111356_5357_113020.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 18.77

Statement Balance: 18.77

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 18.77

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 18.77

Statement Balance: 18.77

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 11/30/2020 G/L Balance: 45,472.99

Statement Balance: 45,472.99Linked Statement: 120220111442_9138_113020.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,449.83

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 11/30/2020 23.16 45,472.99

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 23.16

Statement Balance: 45,472.99

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,472.99

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,472.99

Statement Balance: 45,472.99

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 11/30/2020 G/L Balance: 19,085.04

Statement Balance: 19,085.04Linked Statement: 120320201301_9091_113020.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 22,866.03

Community Association Underwriters 10/27/2020 100024 -2,897.00 19,969.03

Thornhill Services Inc 11/3/2020 100025 -480.69 19,488.34

HOA Community Solutions 11/4/2020 100026 -314.00 19,174.34

Washington Water Service 11/5/2020 100027 -87.29 19,087.05

SouthData Inc 11/9/2020 100028 -2.82 19,084.23

Total Checks: -3,781.80

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 11/30/2020 0.81 19,085.04

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 0.81

Statement Balance: 19,085.04

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 19,085.04

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 19,085.04

Statement Balance: 19,085.04

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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* AP Check Detail Report Monday, December 07, 2020 11:21

Check Date 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

HOA Community Solutions Location: HOA Community Solutions

64259 110220-7904 11/2/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT501006: Management 314.00 100026 11/4/2020 PAID

314.00

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

64588 993188879 10/31/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 1.92 100028 11/9/2020 PAID

64588 993188879 10/31/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 0.90 100028 11/9/2020 PAID

2.82

Thornhill Services Inc Location: Thornhill Services Inc

64187 238-0 10/25/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT610005: Landscape Maintenance Contract480.69 100025 11/3/2020 October maintenance PAID

480.69

Washington Water Service Location: Washington Water Service

64466 102020-5055 10/20/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT750001: Water 87.29 100027 11/5/2020 PAID

87.29

Count: 5 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $884.80
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments













Posting Code Transaction Detail
Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 11/1/2020 To 11/30/2020 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount
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